
MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S3A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 18 Dudík Ondřej 55-075 260 300 300 860

2 21 Tržilová Viktorie 37-042 300 286 163 749

3 39 Štirba Piotr 437-050 205 242 300 747

4 4 Ferbas Josef 87-082 300 125 300 725

5 16 Janečka David 119561 152 270 300 722

6 34 Marčák Pavel 124-068 119 300 295 714

7 48 Stopa Jan 437-065 118 300 261 679

8 1 Vysloužil Petr 123-003 300 300 0 600

9 30 Pazour Petr 124-008 300 0 300 600

10 22 Ulrich Lukáš 37-172 300 133 141 574

11 15 Chalupa Jaromír 437-119 0 300 211 511

12 17 Janečka Jiří 55-006 0 300 180 480

13 19 Pavka Bedřich 37-005 300 150 0 450

14 3 Křížek Michal 123-030 153 135 0 288

15 33 Marek Roman 124-007 81 75 0 156

16 31 Dobiáš Jan 124-077 98 - - 98

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S3A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 25 Krejdl Jakub 37-145 300 175 300 775

2 46 Plusa Stanislav 437-155 300 231 195 726

3 47 Bezecny Šimon 437-126 203 300 216 719

4 26 Ulrich Tomáš 37-168 300 0 300 600

5 24 Pavková Rosalie 37-057 116 300 183 599

6 40 Chybiorz Fryderyk 437-146 171 98 300 569

7 7 Peterka Eduard 55-077 300 212 0 512

8 43 Molin Michal 437-065 80 140 266 486

9 23 Pavka Daniel 37-037 177 0 300 477

10 29 Rudzanová Denisa 37-130 120 300 30 450

11 27 Hurčík Radovan 37-174 188 198 0 386

12-13 6 Cogiel Maciej 427-149 300 - - 300

12-13 42 Macionczyk Antoni 437-127 300 - - 300

14 45 Suchanek Michal 437-130 0 104 126 230

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 15 Chalupa Jaromír 437-119 180 152 180 512

2 21 Tržilová Viktorie 37-042 132 110 98 340

3 16 Janečka David 119561 47 80 165 292

4 22 Ulrich Lukáš 37-172 109 147 0 256

5 48 Stopa Jan 437-065 70 112 61 243

6 39 Štirba Piotr 437-050 153 0 67 220

7 19 Pavka Bedřich 37-005 43 125 0 168

8 4 Ferbas Josef 87-082 16 55 0 71

9 33 Marek Roman 124-007 0 46 0 46

10 34 Marčák Pavel 124-068 24 0 0 24

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 25 Krejdl Jakub 37-145 180 180 34 394

2 24 Pavková Rosalie 37-057 67 180 90 337

3 26 Ulrich Tomáš 37-168 60 61 120 241

4 23 Pavka Daniel 37-037 40 0 180 220

5 43 Molin Michal 437-065 72 53 80 205

6 45 Suchanek Michal 437-130 61 62 21 144

7 27 Hurčík Radovan 37-174 92 20 30 142

8 40 Chybiorz Fryderyk 437-146 47 0 37 84

9 42 Macionczyk Antoni 437-127 61 0 0 61

10 41 Chybiorz Frantiszek 437-156 0 17 0 17

11-14 6 Cogiel Maciej 427-149 0 0 0 0

11-14 29 Rudzanová Denisa 37-130 0 0 0 0

11-14 46 Plusa Stanislav 437-155 0 0 0 0

11-14 47 Bezecny Šimon 437-126 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 15 Chalupa Jaromír 437-119 125 85 180 390

2 19 Pavka Bedřich 37-005 143 125 118 386

3 16 Janečka David 119561 94 148 131 373

4 39 Štirba Piotr 437-050 106 105 144 355

5 3 Křížek Michal 123-030 180 63 82 325

6 4 Ferbas Josef 87-082 82 110 73 265

7 17 Janečka Jiří 55-006 101 71 90 262

8 30 Pazour Petr 124-008 90 85 85 260

9 1 Vysloužil Petr 123-003 67 88 99 254

10 21 Tržilová Viktorie 37-042 74 72 86 232

11 18 Dudík Ondřej 55-075 66 75 84 225

12 34 Marčák Pavel 124-068 94 52 72 218

13 48 Stopa Jan 437-065 22 122 65 209

14 22 Ulrich Lukáš 37-172 41 54 98 193

15 33 Marek Roman 124-007 70 72 49 191

16 31 Dobiáš Jan 124-077 38 44 30 112

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2025

6. 9. 2025

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 23 Pavka Daniel 37-037 89 109 180 378

2 24 Pavková Rosalie 37-057 88 76 180 344

3 26 Ulrich Tomáš 37-168 70 78 180 328

4 44 Stopa Adam 437-097 82 132 106 320

5 45 Suchanek Michal 437-130 83 91 129 303

6 25 Krejdl Jakub 37-145 119 89 66 274

7 27 Hurčík Radovan 37-174 81 78 90 249

8 29 Rudzanová Denisa 37-130 67 77 102 246

9 43 Molin Michal 437-065 75 91 70 236

10 42 Macionczyk Antoni 437-127 66 98 71 235

11-12 7 Peterka Eduard 55-077 81 68 72 221

11-12 41 Chybiorz Frantiszek 437-156 78 50 93 221

13 47 Bezecny Šimon 437-126 72 85 57 214

14 40 Chybiorz Fryderyk 437-146 86 90 0 176

15 46 Plusa Stanislav 437-155 64 0 49 113

16 6 Cogiel Maciej 427-149 58 - 0 58

17 32 Mareček Petr 124-080 0 31 0 31

Kolo (sek)
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